
‘Snooze at the Zoo’ Sample Itinerary
Day one

10:00 
10:15

10:45 
12:00 
13:00
13:15 
14:30
15:00 
15:45 
16:00 
17:00   
18:00   
19:30   
20:30   
21:00    
22:00 

Day Two

07:00  
08:00   
08:45   
09:30   
12:00    

Choice of activities 
Enrichment making and placing 
Animal behaviour and research activity  
We Designed A Zoo Challenge (this will alter your itinerary as it lasts for more than
one hour) 
Any of our curriculum linked workshops – please see website for information on these 

 
This itinerary is designed as an example only. Some activities may need to change due
to staffing, animal changes and daylight hours. We can also tailor it to meet your groups
objectives. 

Arrive and walk up the hill 
Zoo welcome 
Store belongings, H&S briefing, distribute ‘Snooze at the Zoo’ T- shirts 
Zoo tour
Lunch
Animal talk and feed
Choice of workshop (see below) 
Big cat talk 
Close Encounters workshop 
Break
Endangered Animals and the Role of the Zoo workshop 
Set up camp
Dinner and free time
Zoo trail
Hot Chocolate and marshmallows 
After dark zoo tour
Bed and lights out

Wake up Call
Breakfast
Clearing up Camp
Time to look around the zoo
Lunch - If you choose to stay on site and have lunch provided on day two of your
Snooze experience 


